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
| ’ et e et S Lsta ¢ say pe € on HOx t - ot. ¥
DON'T TEAR 1T DOWN!' The equity in your home can” be | TWO SfOl’ 4. bedroom small second. Call Terms more reasonable than buy me for only $950 down, 1 r
the down payment and mone in your p‘m ket when you 1N M«A'-lll)hys(hnnl area, Near Thfee Bedroom-Patio h W l. ” -ant full pric ,..( $0500. I've a huge Submit on down.
exchange for an almost new G.I, Resale like this—3-bedrooms| "y aw 40 million dollar shopping This on’t Las COLBERT REALTY rent. dnub}e garage and a hide away R St Realt
1% bath—lurge kitchen with breakfast bar--exhaust fan center, Here is a buy. Corner THIS HOME features wall-to- 25212 Narbonne Ave basement room, pleass look at o B s Pty of
d.vslm-lul !hrrmnstgt ~llpr-r!wr.'n! floors 4luuhlr garage—and lot. Two baths, room for that will catneting Aranes. Ksrbazs Nice 8-bedroom Hardwood ar . KENNY DAVIS me today. I hope you have at 1305 Pacific Coast Hwy.
cinder block fenced yard, and many other features, Make growing family, total price, mumnnl' “[',f":hw“'," 'wl‘, “",‘,_ floors, dinette with sliding DA 6.5564 least 3 children cause I get ~
this home your home. §15000.F 33300 "down, FHA .';4{"'”""! |nn-mmh(ﬁn. A ock| Elass ' doors, F‘iro«plue L ST SEESL REALTOR such a kick out of them play- | Harbor City DA, 6-3461
¢ terms. wool insulation in attle, We| Sthools and_sho, ln A few S h vl ing hide and seek in my many | =
We Need Listings can't maoneh” about thig|  Dlocks trom Jim ; mkt, At 528 S. Hawthorne Blv clonets. 1
g i E ti H 7ine hotte & we reél that 48000 Western & Lomdu ear new Og 6 0179 OS b- 48|8 CALL D!(:h 1\‘|II,I.F’.R " :
List With Us Now xecuiive ome down will handle on FHA }Vnrl;«;mnﬂ l&"' STED SN A : ‘.“élﬂ;!{'.h FhAl‘Tl;l d »
On El Prado Total price $14,860 "| ', 10F 59000 ‘dowa, e Sal or Toade 23850 Hawthorne Blvd, | ‘
' | 4 iy FR. 5-8003
: P l H H.” R H- A iae foe & gem of & home| 3.Bd Eamily R ALTER REALTY | ¥OR CALIF. PROPERTY TORRANCE |
au . l I ea Or ")';’y'.[m}‘mn "":'”R;“'l{'m';“m’ Il)md} 5 rm., rami y oom 3762 Pacific Coast Hw 4 Bdroms., 3 Ba?hs | Nice home in Tm“omn»SMle. LBEGIT SAC. 51500 down, 2 &| BRAND NEW
4509 TORRANCE BLVD famity oom_and ‘a_ bedrom |WE OFFER,  these jsagotivel Valtaria ' o ' FR 5'|§'eo This executiva typs home J| Wash. VICWAY FEHoee, Meaii| dgn. 10 yrs. old. Det gar L. |
and bath over the garage | 1omes on Jdncoln order 1 A "‘Hh " ¢ 5 located M AN extra | yard, landascapec 0 vy J -4 3¢ 2 Redrooms - 2 Baths
3 | home that festures two baths| They have bullt-in range &! ‘ ‘Iul'nvl‘ lot in ’.l'onam'vx Has Saapet, "]?“L Tihnnl! < ot . This is a quality built
FR 6-()5] ] FR 6-3555 and 2 fireplaces.a kn'l,uvn with| oven, two baths, early Ameri-| | f-car garage, two fire- ping, Ca riday [STORE BUILDING On Ana home, with hardwood
; | A ""’mkf"l’l" room ""l"”;k"" 'I‘"f """"“z"‘" ’""l‘l“(‘flmll' ’;""' ‘ places and 1200 mq. ft DA 6 ]]42 h"””‘m ”H‘Ihnl' City approx., | floors and detached ga
. . e g stem, Call us now to show, | rive out iee 1he Turnisnec gement Priced at venport 6- ABACe th | rage Priced at just
DUPLEX —~Well located H Y HOUSES on Pennsylvania LA A is 1 q 4. " A $750 DOWN ‘ bagemen np 1000 8¢ store space with | 4 aa g s
bor City lmlulr’louﬁlilﬂl”nm ”A: Lomita with lunvlnl fuy“l’nlrn:tl ,J'V’I""'f, UFIVR. (T, ST I’l ;Illl 'III:Irlt‘“'lr‘l‘|l\lll ';:'ll;t ﬂ\$|'l.‘,'_”mr'_“’ { 31,000, terma 2 . large "““I'- quarters above, $11,800, on: easy terms

buy =t £9,975 with $2000 down,| more, $60,000, $30,000, down ’ year new-3-bedroom, Hnmh] { G.l. RESALE $28,500. Submit on down

nuu Priced at only $11,

F'ﬁ/ Shaw Raaltor Roy Shaw Realtor i Howard Per‘cy Payments less than rent RM l WM. H. TOLSON 4-bedroom, 2 baths, 2 ‘wall Roy Shaw Realtor | WM. H. TOLSON

A o f ses, tural b d o~ ’ -
1305 Pacific Coast Hwy. | 1305 Pacific Coast Hwy, SERIRILTY. NI e l 1618 Cravens doors. Qon.Blok fenced back| |305 Pacific Coast Hyy. 1618 Cravens
Harbor Cify DA, 6-34b1|Harbor City DA, 6-3461

2222 Torrance Blvd. FA. B-4636 FR, 63910

Torrance-—FA. 8:7200 L """ 0% SARDUG 9°"™ | Harbor City . DA, 6-3461  Torrance—FA. 8-7200 8
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